It

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OiL & GAs CONSERVATION DIVISION

APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF

AT ORY O

1064643

Form ACO-4
Form must be typed
March 2009

Commingling ID # CO101101

PRODUCTION (K.AR. 82-3-123) OR FLUIDS (K.A.R. 82-3-123a)

OPERATOR: License # 33476
name: FIML Natural Resources, LLC

410 17TH ST STE 900

Spot Description:
,S_ES_E-NAI}M_ Sec, 33

Twp. 185 R.31 [JEast ilWest

Address 1:

Address 2; 1300 Feetfrom |/l North/ [] South Line of Section
ciy: DENVER state:CO__ 7p: 80202 ,4420 1100 Feetfrom [] East / ] West Line of Section
Contact Person: Cassie Parks County: Scott

Prone: (303, 893-5073

VA1)

Formation: Lansmg

Lease Name: SChowalter

well 2 4D-33-1831

Name and upper and lower limit of each production interval to be commingled:

(Perfs): 4202'04, 4207'09, 4277'82

Formation: Pleasa nton {Perfs): 4342'44
Formation: Marmaton {Perfs}: 4401-03
Formation: MISSISSIPPI rertsy; 4995-98, 4602-04
Formation; (Perfs):
m 2. Estimated amount of fluid production to be commingled from each interval:

" Formation; LANSING sorp: 19 MCFPD: 0 BWPD: 171
Formation: Pl€2SANtON BOPD:L MCFPD: 0 BWPD: 180
Formation: MArmaton aorp: 10 yceep. O swep: 90
Farmation: MISSISSIppI BOPD: E__ MCFPD: 0 BWPD: 135
Formation: BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:

s

Plat map showing the location of the subject well, all other wells on the subject lease, and all wells on offsetting leases within a 1/2 mile radius of

the subject well, and for each well the names and addresses of the lessee of record or operator.

7,8

For Commingling of PRODUCTION ONLY, include the foﬂdwing:

Signed certificate showing service of the application and affidavit of publication as required in K.A.R. 82-3-135a.

m 5. Wireline log of subject well. Previously Filed with ACO-1; MYBS [CINo

w 8. Complete Form ACO-1 (Well Completion form) for the subject well,

For Commingling of FLUIDS ONLY, include the following:
Ol 7
O s

Well construction diagram of subject well.

AFFIDAVIT: | am the affiant and hereby certify that to the best of my
current information, knowledge and personal belief, this request for com-
mingling is true and proper and | have no inforrmation or knowledge, which
is inconsistent with the information supplied in this application.

KCC Office Use Only

[ Denied z] Approved
15-Day Periods Ends: 10/20/201 1

Approved By: Rick Hestermann

Date: 19/20/2011

Any available water chemistry data demonstrating the compatibility of the fluids to be commingled,

Submitted Electronically

Protests may be filed by any party having & valid interest in the application. Prolests must be
in wnting and comply with K. A.R. 82-3-135b and must be filed wihin 15 days of publication of
the notice of application.

Mail with all required attachments and files to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202
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#

Proof of Publication
Affidavit of Publication
STATE OF KANSAS, SCOTT COUNTY, ss:

Rodney R. Haxton, being first duly swom, deposes and says that he
is editor of The Scott County Record, a weekly newspaper printed in
the State of Kansas, and published in and of general circulation in
Scott County, Kansas, with a general paid circulation and that said
newspaper is not a trade, religious or fraternal publication.

g el

SRS e latleast 50 times a year in said
Pubhc Notlce R '~ cond class matter at the post

WnS, s W TR

: 3 ’, - i it
(Pubhshed m The Scott County Re- catsd in the 1,300"FNL, 1, 100" FWL
cofd Thurs ‘Juiy 21 -'<2_O11)1t » SESENWNW Sac: 33 T4 BS RIAIW, [ thereof and was published in

,SCO“ County, KS, 1 -+ spaperfor .__consscutive
: COBPGBATLLQN;_ ISSION-. - Any pe's""sﬁwm object 10 0" ing made as aforesaid on the
OFTHESTATE o] KANS;\'S@) protest this, apphcauon ‘shall ‘be: re- 20 H with
TS R Y unred&tmflleuhelr bjections or pro- — '
NOTECE OW PL'CA-HON _43 ht vation. Division N the following dates:

. _}ural

g
f;—t;Flesources.
AR, Tty

smn -of the: Slateaol Kansas within 20
- hﬂeen (15)-days: frorn the date of this
pubhcatlon Thesg protesqls shall he ‘
flled pursuant to*Commassmn regu—

sonswhy the granﬁf‘the apphcation % $ l)

may cause’ waste yio olaté'Cormrelative
nghls onpollute&tp%natural Jesourc-

ré"*herabv & of the fore-

j
= Jﬁmﬁ:,a... i : $\
..Natural Resourc- gomg and shail govérn themselves y /
L

"

notmed that Fl {atu
es LLC has filed.an apphcatlon i accordmgly» _ "'f

commungle producnon fromthe Lan® = FIML Natural Resources LLC
sing, Pleasanton‘ ‘Marmaton anhd = - 4101:qh Streel’: Ste 900
Mississippi* Spetgen “ormations in - v Denver Colo. 802021 Publisher
-the Schowalter 40-33-1831 well lo- - . - Phone .303- 893-5090
B A &é day of
e b HE SR --\-}| \“"v"i?\w 20 J SHARLA OSBORN

Notary Pubhc. State lnf Kaj\sas

=" No Notary Public

My commission expires { ® /t ' B

—
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AFFIDAVIT [E @ E ﬂ WJ é

STATE OF KANSAS \
‘s JuL 21 201
County of Sedgwick /
By

Mark Fletchall, of lawful age, being first duly
sworn, deposeth and saith: That he is Record Clerk
of The Wichita Eagle, a daily newspaper published
in the City of Wichita, County of Sedgwick, State
of Kansas, and having a general paid circulation
on a daily basis in said County, which said

newspaper has been continuously and i ‘ —
uninterruptedly published in said County for more {EGAL PUBUCAT[ON :
than one year priot to the first publication of the PUBLISHED IN THE mﬁ:;ﬁ?)a\cus
. . . . . L i
notice hereinafter mentioned, and which said BEFORE THE STATE CORPORATION
newspaper has been entered as second class mail - C;’:;‘;‘E%;Ei:ﬁg’;‘s?. .
matter at the United States Post Office in Wichita, NOTICE _OF FILING APPLICATION |
: : . RE: FIML Natural Resburces, LLC
Kansas, and which said newspaper is not a trade, ‘Appiication for- a permil to commingle”
religious or fraternal publication and that a notice RO a I, I aetoen of Tt
of a truc copy is hereto attached was published in Schowaner 40-33:1831 wek, located-in Scot!
the regular and entire Morning issue of said The _T'o'; AN Oll and Gas Producers, Unjeased
Wichita Eagle for _1_ issues, that the first ey concar et o
icati i i You, and.each of vou, are hereby nalified
publication of said notice was e e Ratural esources,: LLC has
filed an application to commingle production
th fr&mﬁp\ l_;lans‘insg".,!-_F."leasa;flon, ‘f:\arrlng:x,
3 & $sissiopi.Spergen formations In
made as aforesaid on the 18" of Schowalier 40-T)-1831 well locared In the -
1,300 ENL, 7,100 FWL: SESENWNW Sec 23!,

’ TI185, R-31W; Scotf County, K$.

: . Any-personsTwho obiect 1o or prolest

July AD. —291 1 , with this application’ s!'smeil‘be feaured io.flle their
obigetions of protésts with the Consarvation

Division of the State Corporation Commission
of the Sialé 6f Kansas within {lfieen {15) davs

sub icati ing mad at
scquen.t pubhcauons bcmg € on {romy, the' date “of Inls publication: ; These_
the following dates: provss stiallbe filed pursuand 1o Commission

Fegutatians ard must, slale specific reasons

why Hie grani-of the ‘apofication.may cause
waste, violate correlative righis or poliufe the
+ natural resivirces of the state of Kansas.
ANl persons'iflerested or concerned shall
1ake notice’of the foregaing and shall govern-

ihemseives sccordingly.
n ' FiML Natural Resources, LLC
And affiant further says that he has personal B et e300
knowledge of the statements above set forth and Denver, COB022 - =~ —+ =~= "= ==
that they are true. L Do Sommee

ok Fhchld

Subscribed and sworn to before me this

18th day of July, 2011

5 ; PENNY L. CASE
Notary Public - Slate pf &
My Appt. Expires gﬁz)_f/(;l_[)/ .
S 7
D£f1-trLL4 %/ /k.u’é,

Notary Public Se@@ick County, Kansas -

Printer’s Fee : $110.80
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Offset Operators/Lessee of Record and Unleased Mineral Owners Within a 2 Mile
Radius of the Schowalter 4D-33-1831

The undersigned hereby certificates that she/he is a duly authon'zed.agent for the
applicant and that the statement made below is true and correct to the best of her/his
knowledge and belief.

FIML Natural Resources, LLC is the operator/lessee of record of all acreage within a
mile radius of the Schowalier 4D-33-1831. No offset operators/lessee of record or
unlcased mineral owners are to be notified.

J e~ ? : %,/—-————-/ Cassandra Parks Regulatory Spec:alxst

App]lcant or Duly Authorized Agent

Subscribed and sworn before me this 5™ day of October, 2011

EL o bt B (aecen

Notary Pdblic
My commission expires: 7’/'%/‘%
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Conservation Division

Finney State Office Building a I I S aS Phone: 316-337-6200
130 5. Market, Rm. 2078 ] Fax: 3163376211
Wichita, KS 67202-3802 Corporation Commission http:/ /kee ks.gov/
Mark Sievers, Chairman Sam Brownback, Governor

Ward Loyd, Commissioner
Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner

Qctober 20, 2011

Cassie Parks

FIML Natural Resources, LLC
410 17" St. Ste. 900

Denver, CO 80202-4420

RE: Approved Commingling CO101101
Schowalter 4D-33-1831, Sec.33-T18S-R31W, Scott County
API No. 15-171-20803-00-00

Dear Ms. Parks:

Your Application for Commingling (ACO-4) for the above described well has been reviewed and
approved by the Kansas Corporation Commission (KCC) per K.A.R. 82-3-123. Notice was
examined and found to be proper per K.A.R. 82-3-135a. No protest had been filed within the
15-day protest period. This application, which was received by the KGC on October 5, 2011
concerns approval to simultaneously produce from the following sources of supply through the
same tubing string in the same wellbore:

Estimated
Current
Production
Source of Supply BOPD | MCFPD BWPD Perf Depth
Lansing 19 0 171 4202-04, 4207-09, 4277-82
Pleasanton 20 0 180 4342-44
Marmaton 10 0 90 4401-03
Mississippi 15 0 135 4595-98, 4602-04
Total Estimated Current Production | 64 0 576 '

Based upon the depth of the Upper Mississippi formation perforations, total oil production shall
not exceed 200 BOPD and total gas production shail not exceed 50% of the absolute open flow
{AOF).

Commingling iD number CO101101 has been assigned to this approved application. Use this
number for well completion reports (ACO-1) and other correspondence that may concern this
approved commingling. :
Sincerely,

Rick Hestermann
Production Department

3



